
Hampshire Health Walks details  

Name of walk  Coordinators name and contact details  Social Media Handle/Pages/#’s 

Test Valley Health 
Walks 

Louisa Rice lrice@testvalley.gov.uk 
Andrea Harris aharris@testvalley.gov.uk 
 

Facebook- @TestValleyBC - 
https://www.facebook.com/TestValleyBC/ 
Twitter - @TestValleyBC - 
https://twitter.com/TestValleyBC 
Instagram - @testvalleyboroughcouncil 
 

Isle of Wight 
Walks 

Alec Broome – alec.broome@iow.gov.uk  
Sam Brooks – sam.brooks@iow.gov.uk 
 

 

Portsmouth 
Wellbeing Walks 
 

Charlie Johnson - Charlie.johnson@portsmouthcc.gov.uk 
 
 

 

Basingstoke 
Wellbeing Walks 
Ramblers  

Patricia Langley walks@bvaction.org.uk 
 

 

Hart Health Walks  Alex Cadle: alex.cadle@hartvolaction.org.uk  
Alternative (if Alex is unavailable): 
healthwalks@hartvolaction.org.uk 
 

 

East Hampshire & 
Havant  

Hannah Baynham – healthwalks@easthants.gov.uk   
 

 

Winchester 
Wellbeing Walks 

Jan Barratt - jan.barratt@cfirst.org.uk  
Calum Drummond – cdrummond@winchester.gov.uk  
 

 

Eastleigh Borough 
Council Health 
walks  

Stephanie Bull stephanie.bull@eastleigh.gov.uk 
 

 

New Forest 
Healthy walks  

Jan Barratt healthywalks@cfirst.org.uk  
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Fareham Health 
Walks 

Alison McNulty alison.mcnulty@cfirst.org.uk 
 

 

Havant  Emma George Egeorge@horizonlc.com 
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